Edgar Filing: STONEMOR PARTNERS LP - Form 4

STONEMOR F Form 4 April 05, 2017	PARTNERS	LP										
FORM Check this b	UNITEL	UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549										
if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continu <i>See</i> Instructi 1(b).	Filed pu e. Section 17	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section								Expires: January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5		
(Print or Type Res	ponses)											
1. Name and Add LAUTMAN N		g Person	 2. Issuer Na Symbol STONEM [STON] 	ame and Ti		-		5. Relationship of Issuer (Chec	Reporting Per k all applicabl			
(Last) C/O STONEM L.P., 3600 HO BOULEVARI	RIZON	(Middle) ERS	3. Date of Ea (Month/Day/ 04/03/201	Year)	action			X_ Director Officer (give below)		% Owner her (specify		
TREVOSE, PA	(Street)	Filed(Month/I						 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I	- Non-Deri	vative Sec	mriti	es Acai	Person uired, Disposed of	or Beneficia	llv Owned		
(Instr. 3) any			A. Deemed xecution Date, if	3. 4. Securities TransactionAcquired (A) or Code Disposed of (D) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A)				5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Common units				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
representing limited partner interests	04/03/2017			P <u>(1)</u>	618	A	\$ 8 (2)	139,227	D			
Common units representing limited								5,642 <u>(3)</u>	Ι	By StoneMor GP Holdings		

Edgar Filing: STONEMOR PARTNERS LP - Form 4

partner interests			LLC (4) (5)
Common units representing limited partner interests	3,500	I	By Spouse
Common units representing limited partner interests	2,000	I	By J. Lautman Trust <u>(6)</u>
Common units representing limited partner interests	2,000	I	By P. Lautman Trust <u>(6)</u>

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

Edgar Filing: STONEMOR PARTNERS LP - Form 4

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

LAUTMAN MARTIN R C/O STONEMOR PARTNERS L.P. 3600 HORIZON BOULEVARD TREVOSE, PA 19053

Signatures

/s/ Shirley Herman, Attorney-in-Fact

04/05/2017

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

X

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The purchases reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Reporting Person on May 16, 2016.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. The common units were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$7.87 - 8.00, inclusive. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to StoneMor Partners, L.P. (the "Partnership"), any

- (2) Taiging from \$7.87 + 8.60, inclusive. The Reporting Ferson undertakes to provide to Stonework rathers, E.F. (the Fathership), any holder of common units of the Partnership, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of common units purchased at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote (2) to this Form 4.
- Represents the proportionate interest of the Reporting Person in 2,332,878 common units of the Partnership issued and sold to
 (3) StoneMor GP Holdings LLC ("GP Holdings") by the Partnership, which purchase was funded by the purchase of common units of GP Holdings by a trust for the pecuniary benefit of American Cemeteries Infrastructure Investors, LLC.
- (4) The Reporting Person is a member of GP Holdings.
- (5) The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the common units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- (6) These common units are held in a trust for the benefit of the Reporting Person's child. The Reporting Person's spouse is trustee of the trust.

Remarks:

The filing of this statement shall not be construed as an admission (a) that the person filing this statement is, for the purposes of

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.